BEATRICE WOOD CENTER FOR THE ARTS **BEATOFEST – Application**



Who: Art and Craft Artists (ex. Fine Art, Wood, Glass, Ceramics, Jewelry,

Fabric Art, and Sculptures).

What: BeatoFest

When: Saturday, November 10th, 2018 from 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Set-up 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. Clean up from 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Where: Beatrice Wood Center for the Arts, 8585 Ojai-Santa Paula Road (in Upper Ojai), Ojai, CA 93023.

Fees: \$50.00 participation fee and 20% commission based on your sales.

Notes: Each participant will be allowed a 10 ft. X 10 ft. space and should bring their own set up and table(s). A canopy is recommended. BWCA will have a **Central Cashier**. Each participant will be given a three-part receipt book; labeled BWCA-1, BWCA-2, BWCA-3 etc., which will be turned in at the end of the show. Give both white and yellow receipt copies to the customer (you keep the pink) and they will return for their purchase(s) showing you the yellow copy with proof of sale.

Celeste lida (818) 599-4233 ciida@earthlink.net Contact: or Yvette Franklin (1-805) 766-4847 R YFranklin@msn.com

- Application deadline to participate in this sale is October 10, 2018.
- Selection of selling spaces will be on a first come first served basis.
- An IRS W-9 form is required for selling at the Beatrice Wood Center for the Arts. Go to www.irs.gov/FormW9 for instructions and the latest information.
- Let us know if you need electricity.

Detach the form below and mail (along with your entry fee of \$50) by October 10, 2018 to:

Yvette Franklin, 11955 Sulphur Mountain Road, Ojai, CA 93023-8354. Contact Yvette Franklin at (1-805) 766-4847 R_YFranklin@msn.com.

Make your check payable to Beatrice Wood Center for the Arts.

Beatrice Wood Center for the Arts – BeatoFest - November 10, 2018.	
Name / Telephone:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip Code:	
Email:	
I acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions of selling my work at Beatrice Wood Center for the Arts. I release Kevin Wallace, Sheryl Wallace, Celeste Iida, Yvette Franklin, and Beatrice Wood Center for the Arts from any liability.	
Signature:	Date: